File a Formal Complaint - Glen Morgan

Glenmorgan89 reported (Fri, 13 Oct at 2:37 AM) via Portal Meta

To Whom it May Concern --

It has come to my attention that the Grays Harbor County Democratic Central
Committee has habitually and willfully committed frequent and multiple violations

of RCW 42.17A.

1) Failure to file accurate, timely C3 and C4 reports. (Violation of RCW 42.17A.235)

State law requires that candidates and committees file frequent, accurate reports of
contributions, expenditures, in-kind contributions, and debt.

Unfortunately, the Grays

Harbor County Democratic Central Committee has failed on numerous occasions to do

this.
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https://wapdc.freshdesk.com/users/13005365558

2) State law prohibits committees from accepting more than $300 worth of
anonymous contributions annually, or 1% of the total amount raised, whichever is
greater. RCW 42.17A.220 (4). State law also establishes that candidates must
return contributions that exceed the contribution limits contained in RCW
42.17A.405 within 10 days of receipt. RCW 42.17A.405, RCW 42.17A.110, WAC
390-16-312.

In 2016, the Grays Harbor Democratic Party reported having received $4383.85 in
anonymous contributions, while they reported having received less than $30,000 in total
contributions. $811.85 was reported in unexplained anonymous contributions and
$3572 appears to have been incorrectly reported from the sale of hamburgers.

Depending on how you view their reporting, either $511.85 or $3272 was accepted in
excess of the applicable $300 anonymous contribution limit.

Either $511.85 or $3272 was collected illegally by the Committee when it should
have been sent to the State Treasurer's Office.

3) State law requires that the committee treasurer preserve books of account,
bills, receipts, and all other financial records of the campaign or political
committee for not less than five calendar years following the year during which
the transaction occurred. (Violation of RCW 42.17A.235 (6)).

State law further requires that the committee treasurer maintain a list of all individuals
contribution no more than twenty-five dollars in the aggregate from any one person
during the election campaign. RCW 42.17A.240(2)(c).

On information and belief, the Grays Harbor County Democratic Central Committee has
failed to maintain financial records for a period of five calendar years following the year
during which the transaction occurred. Specifically, | believe that they have failed to
maintain a list of individuals contributing no more than twenty-five dollars in the
aggregate from any one person.

4) Failure to electronically file in 2016 and 2017. (Violation of RCW 42.17A.245)

State law requires that political committee that expended five thousand dollars or more
in the preceding year or expects to expend five thousand dollars or more in the current
year shall file all contribution reports and expenditure reports required by this chapter by
the electronic alternative provided by the commission under RCW

Unfortunately, despite having raised over $5000 in 2016, the Grays Harbor Democratic
Central Committee failed to file electronically file in 2017. They are still filing reports by
hand, in violation of state law. They must immediately begin filing electronic reports for
2017.


http://app.leg.wa.gov/RCW/default.aspx?cite=42.17A.055

Additionally, I believe that they had the expectation of raising over $5000 in 2016, and
their failure to file electronic reports (even after they surpassed the $5000 threshold)
constitutes a violation of state law.

The PDC should investigate the possibility that the Grays Harbor County Democratic
Central Committee committed the above violations maliciously, which would be a class C
felony per RCW 42.17A.750 (2)(c). If the PDC determines that is the case, they should
refer the case to the Attorney General's office for criminal prosecution immediately. Please
don't hesitate to contact me if you need any additional information.

Best Regards,

Glen Morgan
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lPUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206
PO BOX 40908

OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908
(380) 753-1111

TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828

THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE

CASH RECEIPTS
MONETARY
CONTRIBUTIONS

C3

(112)

DATE FILED PDC

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.)

GRAYS HARBOR DEMOCRATS

MAY 11.2016

Mailing Address

PO BOX 1423
City Zip+4 Office Sought (candidates) Election Date
ABERDEEN 98520-2099
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN ACCOUNT
Date Amount Total
Received
CHTIAB | BANONYMOUS....commceeeeerriresreseeseneentsersarcesse b esess e reebisesseens bt b s sa s r s sttt S 5.00 $ 183.16
o b. Candidate’s personal funds deposited in the bank (include candidate loans in 1€) .......ccccovveevcnin e
_____ c. Loans, notes, security agreements. Attach Schedule ..o
17116 ___ | d. Miscellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanation...........c..ccccvevennenes ___..103.16
1/7/16 e. Small contributions $25.00 or less not itemized and number of persons giving 5 (persons) 75.00
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
Date Contributions of more than $100:* S g Amount Aggregate®
Received Contributor’'s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer’s Name, City and State 1 | N Tota!
$ 5
Occupation
$ S
Occupation
$ $
Occupation
$ $
Occupation
$ $
Occupation
Sub-total 183.16
[0 Check here if additional Amount from
pages are attached attached pages 0.00 | *See reverse fo
OTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT details.
um of parts 1 and 2 above. Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule A to C4. 183 18

4. Date of Deposit

1/11/2016

I certify that this report is true and complete to the best of my knowledge

Treasurer'sySignatur Date
«
ATAINNAL




PDC C3 SUPPLEMENT JAN 2016

1/31/16 INTEREST INCOME
1/7/16 COMMITTEE RAFFLE
TOTAL

S .16

$ 103.00

$ 103.16



¥ PUBLI(:‘ DISCLOSURE COMMISSION THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE
roBox aosos o CASH RECEIPTS
Sipitiensme  MONETARY C3|  ouerm
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828 CONTR'BUT'ONS PDC
(112)
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) MAY 1 1 20 16
GRAYS HARBOR DEMOCRATS
Mailing Address
PO BOX 1423
City Zip+4 Office Sought (candidates) Election Date
ABERDEEN 98520-2099
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN ACCOUNT
Date Amount Total
Received
3/7/16 a. Anonymous $ 10.00 $ 10.00
b. Candidate's personal funds deposited in the bank (include candidate loans in 1¢)......ccoovvmeeeeene.
c. Loans, notes, security agreements. Attach Schedule L
3/31/16 d. Miscellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanation........cc.cccccecevueurenenee 0.19
2/5/16 e. Small contributions $25.00 or less not itemized and number of persons giving (persons) 0.00
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
Date Contributions of more than $100:* E g Amount Aggregate*
Received_| Contributor's Name, Address, City, State, Zip | Employer’s Name, CityandState | 1| | N Total
STACIA BISLAND RETIRED
3/7/2016 PO BOX 765
ELMA, WA 98541 $100.00 $975.00
Occupation
RON BRISTER RETIRED | I
377712016 PO BOS 563
COPALIS BEACH, $125.00 [$1,100.00
WA 98535
Occupation
3/16/2016 | DEREK KILMER
U.S. CONGRESSMAN $2,000.00 $3,100.00
Occupation
$ 5
Occupation
$ 3
Occupation
Sub-total 2,235.19
[d Check here if additional Amount from
pages are attached attached pages 0.00 | *See reverse for
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT details.
Sum of parts 1 and 2 above. Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule A to C4. 2 238 19

4. Date of Deposit

1 certify that this report is true and complete to the best of my knowledge

Treasurer's Sjgnature

3/16/2016 ‘ .

Date
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PDC C3 SUPPLEMENT FEB 2016

2/29/16 INTEREST INCOME
2/5/16 COMMITTEE RAFFLE
2/5/16 ACLU, PAYPAL FUNDS

TOTAL

19

0.00

10.00

10.19



* PUBPI‘J:':‘ ~_DISCLOSURE COMMISSION THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE
Tomme ™™ CASH RECEIPTS DATE FILED PDG
smrdmmon  MONETARY C3
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828

CONTRIBUTIONS (an2) JAN 302017
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.)
GRAYS HARBOR DEMOCRATS
Mailing Address
PO BOX 1423
City Zip+4 Office Sought (candidates) Election Date
ABERDEEN 98520-2099
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN ACCOUNT
Date Amount Total
Received
10/17/16 a.Anonymous $ 65.86 $
b. Candidate’s personal funds deposited in the bank (include candidate 10anS in 1C).cuweeceemeeecencaceas
"c. Loans, notes, security agreements. Attach Schedule 1
d. Miscellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanalion ..o eeeieices
10/11/16 e. Small contributions $25.00 or less not itemized and number of persons giving 14 (persons) 210.10
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
Date Contributions of mOl".E than $1 00:* ; g Amount Aggregate*
Received | Contributor's Name, Address, City, State, Zip | Employer's Name, Cityand State | 1 | N Total
$ B
L1 ]
3 5
Occupation
5 s
= [
$ S
Occupation
$ B
Occupation
Sub-total 275.96
[0 Check here if additional Amount from
pages are attached attached pages *See reverse for
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT details.
Sum of parts 1 and 2 above. Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule A to C4. 27596

4, Date of Deposit

1 certify that this report is true and complete to the best of my knowledge

10/17/2016

Treasurer’'s Signgturg._ f

/ 7zeaf/z 7
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PUBLIC __DISCLOSURE COMMISSION THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE
roBoX d0scs 20 CASH RECEIPTS
OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908
(360) 7531111 MONETARY c 3 DATE Fj
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828 CONTRIBUTIONS LED PDC
(112)
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) MAY 1 1 2016
GRAYS HARBOR DEMOCRATS
Mailing Address
PO BOX 1423
City Zip+4 Office Sought (candidates) Election Date
ABERDEEN 98520-2099
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN ACCOUNT
Date Amount Total
Received
2/5/16 a.Anonymous $ 29.00 $ 29.00
b. Candidate’s personal funds deposited in the bank (include candidate loans in 1C)........cccevveineeencl
c. Loans, notes, security agreements. Attach Schedule 1
2/29/16 d. Miscellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanation 111.14
2/5/16 e. Small contributions $25.00 or less not itemized and number of persons giving 33 (persons) 495.00
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
Date Contributions of more than $100:* : g Amount Aggregate®
Received Contributor’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer’s Name, City and State [ Total
GEORGE SMYLIE DSHS
2/5/2016 PO BOX 1761
PO BOX 9162 $250.00 Ezso.oo
ELMA, WA 98541 OLYMPIA, WA 98507
Occupation
LANE YOUMANS COUNTY CORONER I I
2/512016 303 CENTER ST. 1006 N "H" $250.00 5500.00
HOQUIQM, WA 98550 ABERDEEN WA 98520 ' '
Occupation
GILBERT MYERS RETIRED | I
2/5/2016 PO BOX 1975
ABERDEEN, WA 98520 $250.00 $5750.00
QOccupation
2/16/2016 | MARY LOU GREGORY
711 SPRUCE ST. RETIRED $125.00 $875.00
HOQUIAM, WA 98550
Occupation
$ 3
Occupation
Sub-total | 1,510.14
[0 Check here if additional Amount from
pages are attached attached pages 0.00 | *See reverse for
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT details.
Sum of parts 1 and 2 above. Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule A to C4. 151014

4. Date of Deposit

1/11/2016

1 certify that this report is true and complete to the best of my knowledge

Treasurer’s Signature

Date



PDC C3 SUPPLEMENT FEB 2016

2/29/16 INTEREST INCOME

2/5/16 COMMITTEE RAFFLE

2/5/16 ACLU, PAYPAL FUNDS
TOTAL

$ 14
$ 111.00
$ 29.00

$ 14014



i PUBLI(.F DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206

CASH RECEIPTS

aesmmmons  MONETARY C3 |,
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828 CONTRIBUT'ONS ATE

(112)

Candidate or Committee Name (Da not abbreviate. Use full name.)

GRAYS HARBOR DEMOCRATS

MAY

Mailing Address

THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE

FILED PDC

112016

PO BOX 1423
City Zip + 4 Office Sought (candidates) Election Date
ABERDEEN 98520-2099
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN ACCOUNT
Date Amount Total
Received
AIABI16 | @ AMONYMOUS...oorceererevrnrereressceseeeses s s seneas s eers s sassanises e eesmseses s bbb s enasssnasesssasnnens St 130.37 $
e b. Candidate’s personal funds deposited in the bank (include candidate loans in 1€) ......ccocoecoicevci o - ——
—_— c. Loans, notes, security agreements. Attach Schedule L.,
__4/18/16 | d.Miscellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanation...........cc.coocnceene. 11428
4/18/16 e. Small contributions $25.00 or less not itemized and number of persons giving 9 (persons) 145.00
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
Date Contributions of more than $100:* ,'; g Amount Aggregate®
Recelved Contributor’'s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer's Name, City and State 1| N Total
$ =
Occupation
$ $
Occupation
$ $3,100.00
Occupation
$ $
Occupation
$ ¥
Occupation
Subtotal |  389.65
[0 Check here if additional Amount from
pages are attached attached pages 0.00 | *See reverse fo
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT details.
Sum of parts 1 and 2 above, Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule A to C4. 289 85

4. Date of Deposit

4/30/2016

| certify that this report is true and complete to the best of my knowledge

Treasurer's Signature

Date

Eminmn4ie



PDC C3 SUPPLEMENT APR 2016

4/30/16 INTEREST INCOME

4/18/16 COMMITTEE RAFFLE

TOTAL

S .20

$ 114.08

S 114.28
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. P_QBLIC.’ *DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
= 711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206

CASH RECEIPTS

THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE

PO BOX 40908
OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908
(360) 7531411 MONETARY c 3 DATE FILED PDC
Toumsiemenzz CONTRIBUTIONS o
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) JAN 302017
GRAYS HARBOR DEMOCRATS
Mailing Address
PO BOX 1423
City Zip+4 Office Sought (candidates) Election Date
ABERDEEN 98520-2099
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN ACCOUNT
Date Amount Total
Received
8/9/16 a.Anonymous $ 136.00 $
b. Candidate’s personal funds deposited in the bank (include candidate loans in 1€)..eccecoeeeceenee |
c. Loans, notes, security agreements. Attach Schedule |
8/31/16 d. Miscellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanation 9.142.2 L
8/31/16 . Small contributions $25.00 or less not itemized and number of persons giving 7 (persons) 105.00
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
Date Contributions of more than $100:* ; (E; Amount Aggregate*
__Received | Contributor’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip | Employer's Name, Cityand State | | Total
$ 5
Occupation
$ B
Occupation
$ ]
Occupation
s P
Occupation
$ B
Occupation
Sub-total 9,383.26
[0 Check here if additional Amount from
pages are atached attached pages *See reverse for
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT details.
Sum of parts 1 and 2 above. Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule A to CA4. 9 383 26

4. Date of Deposit

HOTo- 8%‘%/

1 certify that this report is true and complete to the best of my knowledge

7z



EXPLANATION FORLINE ITEM 1d

PDC FORM C3
INTEREST INCOME
SAVINGS .04
ELECTIONS A1
FAIR A1
DEPOSITS
LINE ITEM 1A
Burger Wagon proceeds 1440.00
(County Fair) 2055.00
5570.00

Membership Raffle | 77.00



PUBLIC __DISCLOSURE COMMISSION THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE
o Boxaves 20 CASH RECEIPTS
mowammwscon  MONETARY C3| i c
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828 Fiteizw |
CONTRIBUTIONS - |
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) JUN 21 2016
GRAYS HARBOR DEMOCRATS C
Mailing Address
PO BOX 1423
City Zip+4 Office Sought (candidates) Election Date
ABERDEEN 98520-2099
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN ACCOUNT
Date Amount Total
Received
5/6/16 8. ANORYMOUS.....ocvrrenrrarscsocacnss [ S 184.00 $
b. Candidate’s personal funds deposited in the bank (include candidate loans in 1€) ..c.cccocoeemnenenees o
c. Loans, notes, security agreements. Attach Schedule L........ccoeveicicnncnnniinimniisennnnLoeeceenees
_5/31/16 | d.Miscellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanation.........eeeererenscsees. 107.23
5/6/16 e. Small contributions $25.00 or less not itemized and number of persons giving _211(persons) 382.00
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
Date Contributions of more than $100:* z S Amount Aggregate®™
_Recelved | Contributor's Name, Address, City, State, Zip | Employer's Name, City and Stats | 1 | N Total _
SAMUELS, VINI ATTORNEY
5/6/2016 1002 N NEVILLS LN.
114 N RIVER ST. $250.00 $250.00
MONTESANO, WA 98563 MONTESANO, WA 985
Occupation
SHILLENGER, BARBARA RETIRED | l
5/6/2016 | 508 W 1°".
ABERDEEN, WA 98520 $250.00 1$250.00
Occupation
24™ | EGISLATIVE DIST. L]
512/2016 DEMOCRATS
$250.00 F250.00
PORT ANGELES, WA
Occupation
$ 5
Occupation
¥ I
Occupation
Subtotal | 1,423.23
[0 Check here if additionat Amount from
pages are attached attached pages 0.00 | *See reverse fo
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT details.
Sum of parts 1 and 2 above. Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule A to C4. 142323
4, Date of Deposit 1 certify that this report Is true and complete to the best of my knowledge
Treasurer's Signhature Date
5/31/2016 =
ommnniac



PDC C3 SUPPLEMENT MAY 2016

5/31/16 INTEREST INCOME S 23

5/6/16 COMMITTEE RAFFLE $ 107.00

TOTAL S 107.23
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< PUBLIC __DISCLOSURE COMMISSION THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE
711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206
PO BOX 40908 CASH RECEIPTS
YMPIA WA 98504-0908 :
a0y 753 1121 MONETARY C 3 DATE FILED pr -~
TOLL FREE 137760 2828 CONTRIBUTIONS i
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) JAN 3 0 20 1 7
GRAYS HARBOR DEMOCRATS
Mailing Address
PO BOX 1423
City Zip+4 Office Sought (candidates) Election Date
ABERDEEN 98520-2099
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN ACCOUNT
Date Amount Total
Received
9/9/16 | a.Anonymous $ 250.00 9%
b. Candidate’s personal funds deposited in the bank (include candidate loans in 1¢)....c.cuneeennneee.
c. Loans, notes, security agreements. Attach Schedule 1
9/30/16 d. Miscellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanation ........ceceesessseess 1.180.70
e. Small contributions $25.00 or less not itemized and number of persons giving {persons)
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
Date Contributions of mor? than $1 00:* ; g Amount Aggregate*
Received | Contributor's Name, Address, City, State, Zip | Employer’s Name, Cityand State | 1 | N Total
$ ]
Occupation
$ 3
Occupation
$ ]
Occupation
$ ¥
Occupation
$ 5.
Occupation
Sub-total | 9,383.26
[d Check here if additional Amount from
pages are attached attached pages *See reverse for

3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT

Sum of parts 1 and 2 above. Enter this amount in fine 1, Schedule A to C4.

details.

9.383 26

4. Date of Deposit
HBI2046— 7, 3///4

| certify that this report is true and complete to the best of my knowledge

{

Z



EXPLANATION FORLINE ITEM 1d

PDC FORM C3
INTEREST INCOME
SAVINGS .02
ELECTIONS 10
FAIR 10
DEPOSITS
LINE ITEM 1A
Burger Wagon proceeds 1126.50

(Logger’s Playday)

Membership raffle 54.00



- ™ -

<

'Pﬁéltl'c - DISCLOSURE COMMISSION THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE
roBoxaoson CASH RECEIPTS '
crmmasscos  MONETARY C3 |
Tumsimenaz CONTRIBUTIONS o | DATEFILED PDC

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) — ’ J AN 3 0 20 1 7

GRAYS HARBOR DEMOCRATS

Mailing Address

PO BOX 1423

City Zip+4 Office Sought (candidates) Election Date

ABERDEEN 98520-2099

1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN ACCOUNT

Date Amount Total

Received

11/30/16 a. Anonymous $ 387.62 $

b. Candidate’s personal funds deposited in the bank (include candidate loans in 1€).ueeeeeevenceecene.c

¢. Loans, notes, security agreements. Attach Schedule L

d. Miscellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanation

14/30/16 ©. Smail contributions $25.00 or less not itemized and number of persons giving 3 (persons) 40.00
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
Date Contributions of more than $100:* : g Amount Aggregate®
__Received | Contributor’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip | Employer’s Name, Cityand State | 1 | N Total
$ 3
= [T
$ B
$ ]
L1 |
3 P
LI ]
$ 5
Occupation
Sub-totat | 427.62
[0 Check here if additional Amount from
pages are attached attached pages 0.00 | *See reverse for
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT i details.
Sum of parts 1 and 2 above. Enter this amount in fine 1, Schedule A to C4. 427.62
4. Date of Deposit "7 71T f certify that this report is true and comipiets to the best of my knowledge

Treasurer’s Signature

11/30/2016 M é //Da;\ey,7




7/8/2016

THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE
CASH RECEIPTS
MONETARY C3 DATE FILED PDC
CONTRIBUTIONS "
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) JAN 3 0 20 1 7
GRAYS HARBOR DEMOCRATS
Mailing Address
PO BOX 1423
City Zip+4 Office Sought (candidates) Election Date
ABERDEEN 98520-2099
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN ACCOUNT
Date Amount Total
Received
7/8/16 a. Anonymous $ 678.50 $
b. Candidate’s personal funds deposited in the bank {(include candidate loans in 1¢).....cooeeecueceo.
c. Loans, notes, security agreements. Attach Schedule L
7/8/16 d. Miscellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanation ...........coeeeneeeees 0.26
718116 e.Small contributions $25.00 or less not itemized and number of persons giving S (persons) 75.00
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
Date Contributions of mor? than $100:* : : Amount Aggregate*
ecef Contributor's Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer's Name, Cityand State | Total
$ 43
QOccupation
) $ B
Occupation
$. 3
Occupation
$ 3
Occupation )
. $ B
Occupation
Sub-total | 753.76
[0 Check here if additionat Amount from )
pages are attached attached pages *See reverse for
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT ) PR 7)’3. 7¢ details.
Sum of parts 1 and 2 above. Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule A 1o C4. A POt
4. Date of Deposit 1 certify that this report is true and ¢piinks tq the best of my knowledge
7 A

MW

Date

1/23/17



EXPLANATION FORLINE ITEM 1d

PDC FORM C3
INTEREST INCOME
SAVINGS .04
ELECTIONS A1
FAIR A1
DEPOSITS
LINE ITEM 1A
Burger Wagon proceeds 678.50

(Fire o’er the Water)



PUBLIC _DISCLOSURE COMMISSION THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE
g 711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206 CASH RECEIPTS
PO BOX 40908
ComrawAssons  MONETARY C3
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828 CONTRIBUTIO N S i

PATE FILED PDC

(112)

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.)

GRAYS HARBOR DEMOCRATS JUL
Mailing Address
PO BOX 1423
City Zip+4 Office Sought (candidates) Election Date
ABERDEEN 98520-2099
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN ACCOUNT
Date ) Amount Total
Recelved
6/30/16 B ANODYIMOUS....ccccvovumsrmsrerrsssssssmssssssssssisssisossesssssessessssssssesssssssssssssesesessssssssesssssmmsesssessesmesneseeeseessnes, $....2,507.50 $ _2600.72
b. Candidate’s personal funds deposited in the bank (include candidate loans in 1¢) ......coccoveevvnnnni]oo
é. Loans, \nétes. secunty -agre;fﬁ;ﬁ;sj ll\tiach Scheduie Lo, R
6/30/16 d. Miscellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanation...............ooooo...... 93,22
€. Small contributions $25.00 or less not itemized and number of persons giving (persons)
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
Date Contributions of more than $100;* ; (E; Amount Aggregate*
—Received | Contributor's Name, Address, City, State, Zip | Employer's Name, City and State | | | N Total
$ 3
Occupation
$ L
Occupation
$ 5
Occupation M
$ S
Occupation
$ B
Occupation
Subtotal |  2,600.72
[0 Check here if additional Amount from
pages are attached attached pages *See reverse fo
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT details.
Sum of parts 1 and 2 above. Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule A to C4. 2 800 72
4. Date of Deposit | certify that this report is true and complete to the best of my knowledge

Treasurer's Signature Date

o008 W 7/ %/ 20/l




EXPLANATION FORLINE ITEM 1d

PDC FORM C3
INTEREST INCOME
| SAVINGS .03
ELECTIONS 10
" FAIR - s - MR
DEPOSITS
Membership Raffle 7 | 93.00
LINE ITEM 1A
Burger Wagon proceeds 2210.00
(Relay for Life)
Burger Wagon proceeds 211.00
(Tree Farm Celebration)
ACLU donations 68.50

i~ B e st
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